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Weighted, LV screened frequencies

Q1. IfedHdR prgy
HiieD
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid
Or some other candidate? 27 4.9 94.6




CD2 poll 2

Q1MAIL. L efpkptsd
IreCgyH b
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Seth Grossman, the

Re8.481 3TT3 1BWnBTO0







CD2 poll 2

Q4. IftHfl).S. eiel gitigh

Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Bob Menendez, the 210 35.6 37.7 37.7
Democrat
Bob Hugin, the 261 44.4 46.9 84.5
Republican
Murray Sabrin, the 30 5.1 5.3 89.9
Libertarian
Or some other candidate? 27 4.6 4.8 94.7
NOBODY 4 .6 4 95.4
NOT SURE/DON'T 26 4.4 4.6 100.0
KNOW
Total 558 94.6 100.0
Missing  System 32 5.4
Total 589 100.0




CD2 poll 2

Q4MAIL L epgtiptsEa
Irf).S. gwlgiib
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Bob Menendez, the 15 2.6 48.9 48.9
Democrat
Bob Hugin, the 13 2.2 40.9 89.8
Republican
Or some other candidate? 1 2 3.3 93.1
NOT SURE/DON'T 1 2 4.2 97.3
KNOW
REFUSE 1 A 2.7 100.0
Total 32 5.4 100.0
Missing  System 558 94.6
Total 589 100.0
Q4 Yn . IfEfU.S. e g
§iigeb
‘ ‘ Valid ‘ Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent

Valid Bob Menendez, the

Democrat
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Q5. OhdiEp B Vdo
e | il
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very favorable 52 8.9 8.9 8.9
Somewhat favorable 116 19.6 19.6 28.5
Somewhat unfavorable 82 13.9 13.9 42.4
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Q7. WhisHyjtza
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid HEALTH CARE/OBAMACARE 73 12.4 12.4 12.4
IMMIGRATION 64 10.8 10.8 23.2
CONGRESS CONTROL: DEMS 57 9.6 9.6 32.9
IN
ECONOMY 47 8.1 8.1 40.9
TAXES (GENERAL) 40 6.8 6.8
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Q11. Dap Pl iy
HiHgfth
9] :5:]
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid SUPPORT 238 40.5 40.5 40.5
OPPOSE 335 56.8 56.8 97.3
NOT SURE/DON'T 14 2.4 2.4 99.7
KNOW
REFUSE 2 3 3 100.0
Total 589 100.0 100.0
Q12. Dapnpiigith
Utbd
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid SUPPORT 112 19.0 19.0 19.0
OPPOSE 438 74.3 74.3 93.2
NOT SURE/DON'T 38 6.4 6.4 99.6
KNOW

REFUSE
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Q14. HaleH#BKJE(CHECK ALL THAT

APPLY)
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid By attending the debate 7 1.2 9.2 9.2

live

10
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Din

COUNTY. Wi

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulrequency

12
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PHONE. Hd Hrip o
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Cell phone 420 71.3 71.3 71.3
Landline phone 166 28.2 28.2 99.5
COMPUTER/VOIP 1 A A 99.6
(VvoL)
REFUSE 2 4 4 100.0
Total 589 100.0 100.0
AFFIL Do g
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid Republican 188 31.9 31.9 31.9
Democrat 210 35.7 35.7 67.6
An independent 149 25.3 25.3 92.9
Or something else? 38 6.4 6.4 99.4
NOT SURE/DON'T 3

KNOW
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D3. WHitiiin
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid White 466 79.2 79.2 79.2
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D5. WiiHiEn
i
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent

Valid Less than $25,000 23 3.9 3.9 3.9

$25,000 to less than 83 14.1 14.1 18.0

$50,000

$50,000 to less than 192 32.5 32.5 50.5

$100,000







